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Name of Licensing District.
Number of Votes

polledat
Local-option Poll.

Number of Votes
polled at

Licensing Election.
Number of Voters

on Boll.

County of Manukau—continued—
Otahuhu
Manurewa
Mangare
Howick
Turanga
Wairoa
Hunua
Opaheke
Paparata
Maungatawhiri
Pokeno

County of Waikato—Rangiriri
Kirikiriroa
Cambridge
Tamahere

County of Piako—
Waitoa
Tβ Aroha

County of Waipa—
Newcastle
Hamilton
Mangapiko
Hangiaohia
Pukekura

County of Raglan—
Raglan

County of Coromandel—
Harataunga
Mercury Bay

County of Thames—
Hastings
Waiotahi
Kauaeranga

County of Ohinemuri—
Ohinemuri
Parawai

County of Tauranga—
Katikati
Waimapu
Rotorua

County of Whakatane—Waioeka
County of Cook—

Patutahi
Gisborne

County of Wairoa—
Waikaremoana
Clyde ..

County of Hawke's Bay—
Meanee
Heretaunga
Petane
Clive ..
Havelock
Hastings

County of Waipawar—
Norsewood
Woodville

County of Patangata—
Patangata
Ruataniwha
Porangab.au

County of Wanganui—
Makirikiri

County of Taranaki—
Omata
Moa
Waitara

County of Waitotara—
Waitotara

County of Patea—
Otoia

County of Hawera—
Ngaire
Waimate
Hawera

County of Manawatu—
Kiwitea
Awahou

County of Oroua—
Oroua
Taonui
Horowhenua
Ashurst

46
No poll taken
No poll taken

21
No information

43
No poll taken

No information
No information
No information
No information

3
4

No information
No poll taken

8
223

1
5
1
1
2

10

29
21

No information
No information
No information

Gl
No information

No information
No information
No information

No information

Nopoll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

54
No poll taken

No information
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
No poll taken

No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
197

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken

5

140
116

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

160

Appointed by Governor

Appointed by Governor

280
116
154
264

173
220

110
No information

253
238

141

141
226

69
41
45
68
84

100

260
61

370

35
103

87
67

149
174

3
10

No poll taken
39

111
204

I 22 No poll taken 602

6
No information
No information

No poll taken No information

93
40

439
No poll taken

200
284

95
111
63

59
No poll taken•No poll taken

201
236
166

186 No information No information
71
88

No information

No poll taken
No poll taken

715
976

5 No poll taken 400

4 Appointed by Governor 139

No information
No information
No information

No information
No information

No information
No information
No information
No information
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